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Men's Sprint  /  Vitesse hommes

Results Bracket  /  Tableau de progression
1/16 Finals 1/8 Finals Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

HELAL Rayan

CHUGAY Andrey

TJON EN FA Jair

ALEXANDER Quincy

BRISTER James

MELLEN James

SZALONTAY Sandor

HINZE Carl

XU Chao

JAGER Julien

PERALTA Juan

RAMIREZ MORALES .

LENDEL Vasilijus

SHARAPOV Alexand.

BARRETTE Hugo

QUINTERO CHAVARR.

AMAGAI Kazuki

KELEMEN Pavel

RUDYK Mateusz

MORENO SANCHEZ J.

CALEYRON Quentin

ZHOU Yu

WAMMES Nick

LAW Tsz Chun

OBARA Yuta

AMAGAI Kazuki

HELAL Rayan

QUINTERO CHAVARR.
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RUDYK Mateusz

XU Chao
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BRISTER James
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Heat 10

LAW Tsz Chun

SHURSHIN Nikita

Heat 11

ZHOU Yu

CECHMAN Martin

Heat 12

PAUL Nicholas

MORENO SANCHEZ J.

 

 

 

Heat 7

BRISTER James

PERALTA Juan

Heat 8

SZALONTAY Sandor

XU Chao

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Qualifying

RUDYK MateuszQ1

Q2 CALEYRON Quentin

Q3 WAMMES Nick

Q4 OBARA Yuta

Q5 HELAL Rayan

Q6 TJON EN FA Jair

Q7 BRISTER James

Q8 SZALONTAY Sandor

Q9 XU Chao

PERALTA Juan

LENDEL Vasilijus

BARRETTE Hugo

AMAGAI Kazuki

LAW Tsz Chun

ZHOU Yu

PAUL NicholasQ16

Q15
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Q12

Q11

Q10

Q17 MORENO SANCHEZ J.

CECHMAN Martin

SHURSHIN Nikita

KELEMEN Pavel

QUINTERO CHAVARR.

SHARAPOV Alexand.

RAMIREZ MORALES .
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=Losers

=Winners Winners of completed heats

are shown in bold text
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